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SLT Meeting Dates for 2022-2023 

Thursday Sept 22, 2022 

Thursday Oct 6, 2022 

Thursday Nov 3, 2022 

Thursday Dec 1, 2022 

Thursday Jan 5, 2023 

Thursday Feb 2, 2023 

Thursday Mar 2, 2023 

*Monday Apr 3, 2023 

Thursday May 4, 2022 

Thursday June 1, 2023 

 

*Due to Spring Recess, April’s meeting will be held on a Monday at 4:00pm 
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